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

- Moderately i priced for good liv-
ing. CALL J E. GASKINS

EXCELLENT I INVESTMENT BUY!
Apt house. Fully rented at all
times. One of Salem s finest BDart
ment houses.. Very well located
and in A--l condition throughout.
Monthly income $1360. Shown by
appt. only. CALL H. K. LAYMON

CLOSE TO 'THE CAPITOL With
charm as only a fine colonial home
ean give, splendid condition thru-ou- t,

wall-to-wa- ll carpeting, open
staircase., entry halL liv. rm, din.
rm., excellent kitchen, l bath
down, full, bath up, 4 bdrms.,
basmt.. auto, oil heat. dble. garage.
ine price is rignu uui kuk s
FERRIS j

BROS. REALTORS
V

ONLY 4 YRS. OLD. Can be traded for

-

acreage or house. $29,500. Call, Herb
, ,

ON COAST. OCEAN VIEW, desir
will consider Salem home in trade.

For This Partly Furnished Home On

r
!

Building
MORTGAGE LOANS

Eves. or

N. OP UNDERPASS On ME. Price
ejuick sale.' 4 cabins and space for
income, aaaxe OXIer on oown pay--
woes A1VUHS. -

McKLNLEY DIST. HOME. : A DAZZLING CONVERTIBLE Full Price Per Monthlarger nome with J stories. This excellent school location home has
hdwd. floors, firepl, lge. living rm. Excellent exterior and roof. Deep 1951 DESOTO ................ .$1195... .$38.48Wi (MAlw xai Awjruiel TV wvicn.

TRADE
NEAT, ATTRACTIVE, 8 UNIT INCOME PROP. Close to city" center, $258

. monthly income. Owner will consider home in trade. $23,500. Call Chet

or Business List With Us

silt soil, large

RUDY CALABA

Economical Living
On this small farm. Independence

area, 1 and & acre of good; soiL
home, fireplace, extra apt.

double plumbing. Just right tor
two families or the man with a
laree family who wanta a ? cow,
chickens ,a hog.' Good well, small
barn, modern double garage and
shop, close to school and bus, low

i taxes. Terms or trade, $79S0t Call
: Ai Boome, eve. ph. 45416. '

: Cheepies ; 1

No. It Furnished home
with garage. 4 years old, large nice
lot, only $250 down. - -

No. 2: Clean, neat home 1
block - to Washington sch. tVery
easy terms. $4250.

No, 3: ;with att far., near
bus. good well, near snipping.
Place needs a bucket of paint and

, elbow grease, make your offer on
the above. Call Bill Zyp. evt. ph.
48680. . S

i i
5 ".Trading Specials i

Good, neat.-lean- home
with hardwood floors, nice ' fire--

.
' place, attached garage, good lo-
cation. Do vou have something to
trade such as a lot. automobile, or
mailer home? Be (quick on uus

one. Call Joe, eve. ph. 37217. i
Joe L Bourne, Realtor
1140 North Capitol - Ph. 38216

DeWITT & KRAUS
REAL ESTATE LOANS
316 N. CHURCH Pll.4871
ONLY $1500 DOWN will buy
this 3 B.R. home. This is a Well
located property; close to school,
store, park, on bus line. It has
a nice fireplace, partial hard- -
wood floors. Owner will carry
financing on this $7,500 home.
See R. . Meredith. j
ONE ACRE TRACT Juat th
place to build your home & raise
the family. 3 mi. ifrom Salem.
Water piped to property. Good
soil. Down payment to suit tha
buyer. See Ron Kraus (Sals).

i ' - I-- '
t 25.75 ACRES subdivision proper
j. ty located just S mi. from Sa- -

lem. 23 acres in cultivation. All
yr. stream. Will, tc Amity SoiL
Owner wants $5,000 down. Seo
Geo. IF. Kraus (Sals).

ONE ACRE Just out of City
limits. Nice large 3 BR. house.

i kitchen, living rm., utility. Iforced ;
air heat. Close to bus. Close to
schools. Small bam. Approx.3 10
x20. This is a buy for $8715 with
reasonable down payment. See
R. E. Meredith. . j -

i . - " i J
'! 'i EVE PHONES: :

H. E. MXREDfTH Assoc. Brkr.
JOE E. DeWITT Broker

: WALLING SAM) tc GRAVEL CO.
!'--; i 1625 McGilchrist j

'

Crushed quarry rocks and gravel.
1 All sizes for roads, driveways and

k: parking lota. j;- . .. fl- -.

REAbY-MDC- CONCRETE
Garden! "sand, bull-dozin- g, shovel
and dragging work. Phone

SEPTIC SERVICE

MDCE'S Septic Service. Tanks
cleaned. D'rooter cleans sewers.
drains. Phone a

Hamel'a septic tanks cleaned, line
service. Guaranteed work. Phone

HOWARD'S Roto-Root-er, ": drains,
. eewer, repUe tanks cleaned.

ncison. j j

i TRADE.
200 ACRES MOSTLY UNDER CULTIVATION. GOOD GRAIN AND stock
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